A registered trademark of SNA Europe Group
Non sparking tools
INDEX
BAHCO NON SPARKING TOOLS
ATEX ZONES
WRENCHES
SCREWDRIVERS
PLIERS

1,5-1,7% over 0,2% below 1,2% balance 10-12% 4-6% below 5,8% balance
283-365 221-291
1117-1326 782-989
840-880 450-550
0 1,2
ZONE 0 ZONE 1 ZONE 2
6 7
D
mm
C
mm
B
mm
A
mm
NSB001-150 7314150292509 1  135 12,2 8  18  150
NSB001-200 7314150284689 1  281 14,8 9  24  200
NSB001-250 7314150284696 1  440 17,1 10,6  30  250
NSB001-300 7314150284702 1  720 18,8 11,2  36  300
NSB001-375 7314150292516 1  1410 23,4 13,7  46  375
NSB001-450 7314150292523 1  2261 26,7 15  55  450
NSB001-600 7314150292530 1  4705 36 25  65  600
NSB001-900 7314150292547 1  10000 36 26  75  900
b1
mm
b2
mm

 	Adjustable wrench, suitable for different sizes of fasteners by
adjusting the jaw
 	Material: Copper Beryllium
 	Anti-magnetic and high corrosion resistant
 	Die-forged
 	Produced according to ISO 6787
 	Combination wrench, both ends fit the same size of bolts and nuts
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Die-forged
 	Produced according to DIN 3113
 	Open end wrench, for tightening of two different sizes of bolts and nuts
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Die-forged
 	Fulfilling product standard DIN 895
98
NS104-17 7314150294350 1 190 32  12  145 17
NS104-19 7314150294367 1 180 32  12  145 19
NS104-20 7314150294374 1 225 38  13  155 20
NS104-22 7314150294381 1 220 38  13  155 22
NS104-24 7314150284795 1 210 42  14  165 24
NS104-25 7314150294398 1 210 42   14  165 25
NS104-26 7314150294404 1 315 46  16  175 26
NS104-27 7314150284801 1 315 46  16  175 27
NS104-28 7314150294411 1 315 46  16  175 28
NS104-29 7314150294428 1 430 50  16  185 29
NS104-30 7314150284818 1 430 50  16  185 30
NS104-31 7314150294435 1 430 53  16  185 31
NS104-32 7314150284825 1 420 53  16  185 32
NS104-33 7314150294442 1 490 55  18  200 33
NS104-34 7314150294459 1 490 55  18  200 34
NS104-35 7314150294466 1 520 58  19  205 35
NS104-36 7314150284832 1 520 58  19  205 36
NS104-37 7314150294473 1 620 61  20  215 37
NS104-38 7314150294480 1 620 61  20  215 38
NS104-39 7314150294497 1 620 61  19  215 39
NS104-40 7314150294503 1 680 64  20  225 40
NS104-41 7314150284849 1 680 64  20  225 41
NS104-42 7314150294510 1 680 64  20  225 42
NS104-43 7314150294527 1 680 64  20  225 43
NS104-44 7314150294534 1 890 73  22  235 44
NS104-45 7314150294541 1 890 73  22  235 45
NS104-46 7314150284856 1 890 73  22  235 46
NS104-47 7314150294558 1 890 73  22  235 47
NS104-48 7314150294565 1 1030 78  23  250 48
NS104-49 7314150294572 1 1030 78  23  250 49
NS104-50 7314150284863 1 1030 78  23  250 50
NS104-51 7314150294589 1 1030 78  23  250 51
NS104-52 7314150294596 1 1030 78  23  250 52
NS104-53 7314150294602 1 1300 86  24  265 53
NS104-54 7314150294619 1 1300 86  24  265 54
NS104-55 7314150284870 1 1300 86  24  265 55
NS104-56 7314150294626 1 1300 86  24  265 56
NS104-57 7314150294633 1 1300 86  24  265 57
NS104-58 7314150294640 1 1450 92  26  274  58
NS104-59 7314150294657 1 1450 92  26  274  59
NS104-60 7314150284887 1 1450 92  26  274 60
NS104-61 7314150294664 1 1450 92  26  274  61
NS104-62 7314150294671 1 1450 92  26  274  62
NS104-63 7314150294688 1 1800 102  30  398  63
NS104-64 7314150294695 1 1800 102  30  298  64
mm
NS010-0607 7314150293599 1 6x7
NS010-0709 7314150293605 1 7x9
NS010-0809 7314150293612 1 8x9

NS010-2022 7314150293742 1 20x22
NS010-2123 7314150293759 1 21x23
NS010-2224 7314150293766 1 22x24
NS010-2427 7314150293773 1 24x27
NS010-2528 7314150293780 1 25x28
NS010-2628 7314150293797 1 26x28
NS010-2730 7314150293803 1 27x30
NS010-2732 7314150293810 1 27x32
NS010-3032 7314150293827 1 30x32
NS010-3036 7314150293834 1 30x36
NS010-3236 7314150293841 1 32x36
NS010-3641 7314150293858 1 36x41
NS010-4146 7314150293865 1 41x46
NS010-4650 7314150293872 1 46x50
mm
NS100-17 7314150293889 1 17
NS100-19 7314150293896 1 19
NS100-22 7314150293902 1 22
NS100-24 7314150293919 1 24
NS100-25 7314150293926 1 25
NS100-27 7314150293933 1 27
NS100-28 7314150293940 1 28
NS100-29 7314150293957 1 29
NS100-30 7314150293964 1 30
NS100-32 7314150293971 1 32
NS100-33 7314150293988 1 33
NS100-34 7314150293995 1 34
NS100-35 7314150294008 1 35
NS100-36 7314150294015 1 36
NS100-37 7314150294022 1 37
NS100-38 7314150294039 1 38
NS100-41 7314150294046 1 41
NS100-42 7314150294053 1 42
NS100-45 7314150294060 1 45
NS100-46 7314150294077 1 46
NS100-47 7314150294084 1 47
NS100-50 7314150294091 1 50
NS100-52 7314150294107 1 52
NS100-54 7314150294114 1 54
NS100-55 7314150294121 1 55
NS100-56 7314150294138 1 56
NS100-58 7314150294145 1 58
NS100-60 7314150294152 1 60
NS100-63 7314150294169 1 63
NS100-65 7314150294176 1 65
NS100-67 7314150294183 1 67
NS100-70 7314150294190 1 70
NS100-71 7314150294206 1 71
NS100-75 7314150294213 1 75
NS100-77 7314150294220 1 77
NS100-80 7314150294237 1 80
NS100-82 7314150294244 1 82
NS100-85 7314150294251 1 85
NS100-88 7314150294268 1 88
NS100-90 7314150294275 1 90
NS100-94 7314150294282 1 94
NS100-95 7314150294299 1 95
NS100-100 7314150294305 1 100
NS100-105 7314150294312 1 105
NS100-110 7314150294329 1 110
NS100-115 7314150294336 1 115
NS100-120 7314150294343 1 120
L
a
b
B
mm
A
mm
L
mm mm
B
mm
A
mm
L
mm mm
NS104-65 7314150294701 1 1800 102  30  298 65
NS104-66 7314150294718 1 1800 102  30  298 66
NS104-67 7314150294725 1 2200 108  32  320 67
NS104-68 7314150294732 1 2200 108  32  320 68
NS104-69 7314150294749 1 2200 108  32  320 69
NS104-70 7314150284894 1 2200 108  32  320 70
NS104-71 7314150294756 1 2200 108  32  320 71
NS104-72 7314150294763 1 2200 108  32  320 72
NS104-73 7314150294770 1 2720 113  33  326 73
NS104-74 7314150294787 1 2720 113  33  326 74
NS104-75 7314150284900 1 2720 113  33  326 75
NS104-76 7314150294794 1 2720 113   33  326 76
NS104-77 7314150294800 1 2720 113  33  326 77
NS104-78 7314150294817 1 3250 124  34  350 78
NS104-79 7314150294824 1 3250 124  34  350 79
NS104-80 7314150284917 1 3250 124  34  350 80
NS104-81 7314150294831 1 3250 124  34  350 81
NS104-82 7314150294848 1 3250 124  34  350 82
NS104-83 7314150294855 1 3915 130  36  355 83
NS104-84 7314150294862 1 3915 130  36  355 84
NS104-85 7314150284924 1 3915 130  36  355 85
NS104-86 7314150294879 1 3915 130  36  355 86
NS104-87 7314150294886 1 3915 130  36  355 87
NS104-88 7314150294893 1 4700 135   39  380 88
NS104-89 7314150294909 1 4700 135  39  380 89
NS104-90 7314150284931 1 4700 135  39  380 90
NS104-92 7314150294916 1 4700 135  39  380 92
NS104-94 7314150294923 1 4820 142  39  390 94
NS104-95 7314150284948 1 4920 142  39  390 95
NS104-98 7314150294930 1 6100 148  43  410 98
NS104-100 7314150294947 1 6100 148  43  410 100
NS104-105 7314150294954 1 6320 155  43  420 105
NS104-110 7314150294961 1 8250 162  45  445 110
NS104-115 7314150294978 1 8850 168  45  450 115
NS104-120 7314150294985 1 9930 182  50  480 120
WRENCHES
Non Sparking Double End Flat Ring Wrench Non Sparking Open End Slogging Wrench Non Sparking Ring End Slogging Wrench,
Metric
 	Ring wrench, for tightening of two different sizes of bolts and nuts,
ideal where space is limited
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Die-forged
 	Fulfilling product standard DIN 837
 	Slogging open end wrench, used with a hammer to tighten large bolts
and nuts
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Die-forged
 	Fulfilling product standard DIN 133
 	Slogging ring wrench, used with a hammer to tighten large bolts and
nuts
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Die-forged
 	Fulfilling product standard DIN 7444
10 11
NS106-20 7314150294992 1  190 32 12  145  5/8
NS106-22 7314150295005 1  190 32 12  145  11/16
NS106-24 7314150295012 1  180 32 12  145  3/4
NS106-25 7314150295029 1  225 38 13  155  25/32
NS106-26 7314150295036 1  220 38 13  155  13/16
NS106-28 7314150295043 1  220 38 13  155  7/8
NS106-30 7314150295050 1  210 42 14  165  15/16
NS106-32 7314150295067 1  315 46 16  175  1

NS106-138 7314150295531 1  8250 162 45  445  4 5/16
NS106-144 7314150295548 1  8850 168 45  450  4 1/2
NS106-146 7314150295555 1  8850 168 45  450  4 9/16
NS106-150 7314150295562 1  9930 182 50  480  4 11/16
NS106-156 7314150295579 1  9930 182 50  480  4 7/8
NS106-158 7314150295586 1  9930 182 50  480  4 15/16
L
D
in
D
mm
L
in
L
mm
NS200-200 7314150295593 1 418  1  25  8  200
NS200-250 7314150295609 1 738  1 1/4  30  10  250
NS200-300 7314150295616 1 1050  1 1/2  40  12  300
NS200-350 7314150295623 1 1318  2  50  14  350
NS200-450 7314150295630 1 2260  2 7/16  60  18  450
NS200-600 7314150295647 1 3470  2 1/2  75  24  600
NS200-900 7314150295654 1 5890  3 1/2  85  36  900
NS200-1200 7314150295661 1 12620  4 1/4  110  48  1200
B
mm
Ø
mm
L
mm
NS202-350 7314150299690 1 650  60 36  370
H
mm
L
mm
S
mm
NS204-30 7314150295685 1 250  44  200  30
NS204-32 7314150295692 1 490  50  300  32
NS204-35 7314150295708 1 325  47  250  35
NS204-40 7314150295715 1 422  50  300  40
NS204-45 7314150295722 1 540  58  350  45
NS204-48 7314150295739 1 595  62  375  48
NS204-50 7314150295746 1 615  67  400  50
NS204-55 7314150295753 1 870  73  450  55
NS204-60 7314150295760 1 1105  79  500  60
NS204-65 7314150295777 1 1250  82  550  65
NS204-70 7314150295784 1 1360  85  600  70
NS204-75 7314150295791 1 1540  88  650  75
NS204-80 7314150295807 1 1650  91  700  80
NS204-85 7314150295814 1 2015  97  750  85
NS204-90 7314150295821 1 2130  103  800  90
L
a
b
WRENCHES
Non Sparking Ring end slogging wrench, inches Non Sparking Pipe Wrench Non Sparking Long Valve Spanner
Non Sparking Valve Hook
 	Slogging ring wrench, used with a hammer to tighten large bolts and nuts
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Die-forged
 	Fulfilling product standard DIN 7444
 	Pipe wrench, for disassembling / assembling pipes and fittings
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Die-forged
 	Fulfilling product standard UNE 16554
 	Long valve spanner, providing leverage on hand-operated valve
wheels
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Universal F type valve hook to tighten or loosen safety valves
 	Circular head and thick jaws increases the contact area with the
valves
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
12 13
NSB300-4.5-100 7314150295838 1 50  220  122  20  100  4,5 0,5
NSB300-6-100 7314150285327 1 75  220  122  27  100  6 1,0
NSB300-8-150 7314150285334 1 130  270  122  36  150  8 1,2
NSB300-10-300 7314150295845 1 245  320  122  36  200  100 1,8
NSB300-11-350 7314150295852 1 320  470  122  36  350  11 2
NSB300-12-400 7314150295869 1 415  520  122  36  400  12 2,4
NSB300-13-450 7314150295876 1 460  570  122  36  450  13 2,4
mm mmmmmm mm mm
mm mm mm mm
NSB302-0-50 7314150295883 1 35 170  122  20  50  PH0
NSB302-1-100 7314150285341 1 50  220  122  20  100  PH1
NSB302-2-125 7314150285358 1 80  250  122  27  125  PH2
NSB302-3-150 7314150295890 1 130  270  122  36  150  PH3
NSB302-4-300 7314150295906 1 230  420  122  36  300  PH4
mm mm mm mm
NSB304-0-50 7314150295913 1 35  170  122  20  50  PZ0
NSB304-1-100 7314150295920 1 50  220  122  20  100  PZ1
NSB304-2-125 7314150295937 1 80  250  122  27  125  PZ2
NSB304-3-150 7314150295944 1 130  270  122  36  150  PZ3
NSB304-4-300 7314150295951 1 230  420  122  36  300  PZ4
3
4
5
1
2
D
mm
C
mm
A
mm
NSB400-180 7314150285365 1  355  11  26  175
NSB400-160 7314150295968 1  180  10  24  150
NSB400-200 7314150295975 1  465  12  28  200
A
mm
D
mm mm
max
NSB408-250 7314150285389 1 425 250 10 45
B
mm
A
mm
NSB406-160 7314150295999 1  190 54  160
NSB406-200 7314150296002 1  335 74  200
B
mm
C
mm
A
mm
NSB402-160 7314150295982 1  245 22  22  150
NSB402-200 7314150285372 1  410 30  28  200
A
C D
F
A

Developed
according to the
scientific ERGO™
process
Anti-magnetic and
high corrosion
resistance
1514
g
C
mm
B
mm
A
mm
NS500-1000-FB 7314150296019 1 1300 1000 41 400  90
NS500-1500-FB 7314150296026 1 1800 1500 43 400  119
NS500-2000-FB 7314150284955 1 2300 2000 48 400  131
NS500-2500-FB 7314150284962 1 3200 2500 52 700  142
NS500-3000-FB 7314150284979 1 3700 3000 54 700  152
NS500-3500-FB 7314150284986 1 4200 3500 56 700  167
g
C
mm
B
mm
A
mm
NS506-700-FB 7314150285143 1 950 680 35 340 116
NS506-900-FB 7314150285150 1 1205 910 36 350 128
g
C
mm
B
mm
A
mm
NS500-2000 7314150291847 1 2300 2000 48 400  131
NS500-2500 7314150291854 1 3200 2500 52 700  142
NS500-3000 7314150291861 1 3700 3000 54 700  152
NS500-4000 7314150291878 1 4200 3500 56 700  167
g
C
mm
B
mm
A
mm
NS506-300 7314150285129 1 502  340  25  300  90
NS506-450 7314150285136 1 680  450  27  325  102
NS506-700 7314150296071 1 950  680  34  365  116
NS506-900 7314150296088 1 1205  910  36  365  128
g
C
mm
B
mm
A
mm
NS502-450-FB 7314150296033 1 610  450  30  310  93
NS502-1000-FB 7314150284993 1 1300  1000  40  400  110
NS502-2000-FB 7314150285006 1 2300  2000  50  400  135
NS502-2500-FB 7314150285013 1 3210  2500  52  700  159
NS502-3000-FB 7314150285020 1 3710  3000  56  700  167
NS502-4500-FB 7314150285037 1 5410  4500  64  900  187
NS502-5000-FB 7314150285044 1 5910  5000  65  900  189
NS502-8000-FB 7314150285051 1 8910  8000  75  900  220
NS502-10000-FB 7314150285068 1 10810  10000  82  900  239
g
C
mm
B
mm
A
mm
NS504-100-FB 7314150296040 1 220  100  16  280  65
NS504-200-FB 7314150296057 1 320  200  22  280  85
NS504-300-FB 7314150296064 1 420  300  23  280  100
NS504-500-FB 7314150285075 1 655  500  28  310  113
NS504-800-FB 7314150285082 1 975  800  33  340  130
NS504-1000-FB 7314150285099 1 1175  1000  35  340  142
NS504-1500-FB 7314150285105 1 1850  1500  40  400  160
NS504-2000-FB 7314150285112 1 2455  2000  45  400  170
B
C
A
C

Non Sparking Sledge Hammer
 	Sledge hammer with two-component handle, in fiberglass
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Fulfilling product standard UNE 16590
Non Sparking Machinist’s Hammer
 	Machinist’s hammer with two-component handle
 	Material: Aluminium Bronze
 	Fulfilling product standard DIN 1041
1716
L
mm
H
mm
B
mm
NS600-80-13 7314150296095 1  23 80 6  13
NS600-100-50 7314150296101 1  185 100 10  50
NS600-135-50 7314150296118 1  455 135 18  50
NS600-150-25 7314150296125 1  112 150 8  25
NS600-150-30 7314150301676 1  112 150 13  25
NS600-150-40 7314150296132 1  180 150 8  40
NS600-150-50 7314150296149 1  365 150 13  50
NS600-180-13 7314150296156 1  75 180 6  13
NS600-180-32 7314150285167 1  280 180 13  32
NS600-180-50 7314150285174 1  640 180 19  50
NS600-200-20 7314150296163 1  451 200 30  20
NS600-200-30 7314150296170 1  675 200 30  30
NS600-200-40 7314150296187 1  1200 200 40  40
NS600-200-50 7314150301782 1  450 200 12  50
NS600-230-40 7314150296194 1  690 230 20  40
NS600-250-40 7314150296200 1  1125 250 30  40
NS600-300-50 7314150296217 1  2250 300 40  50
L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
NS606-150 7314150285228 1  205  150  22 22x11
NS606-200 7314150285235 1  280  200  22 22x11
NS606-250 7314150285242 1  440  250  24 24x12
NS606-300 7314150285259 1  700  300  25 25x12
NS606-400 7314150285266 1 1100  400  27 27x14
Ø
mm
L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
NS602-460 7314150285181 1  800  16 460  16  28
NS602-600 7314150285198 1  2250  20 600  20  31
NS602-760 7314150296224 1  2800  22 760  22  39
NS602-900 7314150296231 1  3300  22 920  22  39
L
ba
L
mm
D
mm
NS608-100 7314150285273 1  125 100 16
D
L
L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
NS604-150 7314150296248 1  255 140  6  11
NS604-200 7314150285204 1  435 200  7  12
NS604-300 7314150285211 1  760 300  8  13
L
b
a
L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
NSB702-200 7314150296262 1 330  325  200  30
L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
NSB704-225 7314150296279 1  1215  710  117 100  225
L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
NSB708-360 7314150296309 1  420  360  300  20
A
mm
B
mm
NSB706-50 7314150296286 1 165 50 200
NSB706-80 7314150296293 1 165 80 200
L
mm
B
mm
NSB710-450 7314150296316 1 900 470 150
L
mm
B
mm
NSB700-300 7314150296255 1 450 300 45
L
B
B
A